
 
 ROOM CONTACT

K1 Mrs. Pedersen Jennifer Dougan

Christine Valentino
K2 Mrs. Skelcher Reilly Cargan

K3 Ms. Gifford Cheryl Bartozzi

  Dana Fassnacht

1 Mrs. McGovern Jolene Landino
Denise Bartozzi

2 Mrs. Nagy Cindy Lopez
  Brandy Langley
3 Mrs. Knapp Carmel Carriere

  

4 Mrs. Smalley Michelle Corcoran
Maureen Senger

6 Mrs. Macdonald Allison Glassman
Tara Raffone

8 Mrs. Summerville Yarelis Negron

  

9 Mrs. Panaroni Lauralee Donaldson

Gina Porto
10 Mrs. Mangles Stephen Barry

11 Mrs. Madonna Dana Fassacht

  Jennifer Dougan
 

17 Ms. Domina Christine Valentino
  

20 Mr. Stoner An Wan

23 Mrs. Gambardella Donna Bonner

  

16 Ms. Adinolfi Kerri Kennealy
Sue Carbone

18 Mrs. Filosi Kathy Maciejko
Carissa Mastriano

19 Ms. Gray Christine Tancreti
  Denise Joiner

suntacarbone@gmail.com

kkennealy@sbcglobal.net

jkmaciejko02@yahoo.com

carmelcarriere@mac.com

ginalporto@yahoo.com

KAYGEEB09@sbcglobal.net

maureen.senger@gmail.com

cdesenti@yahoo.com

aglassman@rsd13.org

mcorcoran23@live.com

tara8902002@yahoo.com

Brandy.A.Langley@gmail.com

Clintonville Elementary School

2018-2019 ROOM CONTACTS

Dmdz1211@sbcglobal.net

christine1196@aol.com

wanfamily8828@gmail.com

tancretic@hotmail.com

jolenelandino@gmail.com

lauralee.donaldson@SGS.com

jendougan.jd@gmail.com

EMAIL

jendougan.jd@gmail.com

rcargan@att.net

dayct99@hotmail.com

Christine1196@aol.com

chante1975@aol.com

PRECNI99@aol.com

GRADE 5

KINDERGARTEN

GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3

GRADE 4

yarelis.negron99@gmail.com

carissamastriano@gmail.com

dayct99@hotmail.com

db514@outlook.com

mailto:christine1196@aol.com
mailto:jendougan.jd@gmail.com
mailto:dayct99@hotmail.com


 


